
Direct Access 
Testing
Control of your health.

Alomere Health

 - 7t  Avenue a t 

Alexandria, MN 56308

Hours: Monday – Friday 

7 30 am – 4 30 pm

Phone: (320)762-6070

 www.AlomereHealth.com

Alomere Health

Alexandria Clinic

Osakis Clinic

Heartland Orthopedic Specialists

Learn More  

Additional information about  

Direct Access Testing can be 

found at www.alomerehealth.com

Laboratory tests offered through 

Direct Access Testing offered by 

Alomere Health can be found at 

www.labtestsonline.org



Test Options & Pricing: 

Test Cost

Trusted, secure & 
accessible testing.
Where:  Alomere Health 

When: 

Outpatient Laboratory

7:30am to 4:30 pm 

Monday-Friday

�  A physician’s order is not required for testing

� Upfront payment by credit card, cash or

check; insurance will not be billed

� Minors under the age of 18 must be

accompanied by a parent or guardian

� Results will be mailed directly to you within

3-4 business days

� We will call you with any critical results

� Results will not be sent to your provider

� Results will not be a part of your permanent

medical record

� Laboratory staff will not interpret test results

� You are responsible for contacting a provider

regarding your test results,

if necessary

Alcohol (not for legal purposes)       $25.00

Basic Metabolic Profile (Fasting - 8hr)   $30.00

      $20.00

      $ 10.00

      $45.00

      $25.00

      $ 10.00

      $20.00

Blood Type (ABO/RH) 

Cholesterol 

COVID Antibody  

Drug Screen   

(Urine not for legal purposes) 

Fecal Occult Blood Screen  

Glucose (Fasting - 8 hr)  

Hemoglobin A1C 

Hemoglobin        $ 10.00

Hemogram (CBC without differential)

Kit Test Collection and Processing 

Lead (Results sent to MDH)  

Lipid Screen (Fasting - 12 hr)   

Liver Function Profile  

Microalbumin (Urine)  

Pregnancy Test (Urine) 

PSA 

(AST) SGOT  

(ALT) SGPT 

TSH 

    $20.00 

$35.00 

$40.00 

$20.00 

$25.00 

$30.00 

$ 15.00 

$35.00 

$ 10.00 

$45.00 

$30.00

Urinalysis (with reflex to microscopic)   $20.00 

Urine Drug Screen Kit         $25.00 

(Collection Only)

Urine Protein       $20.00

Vitamin D-25 Hydroxy       $45.00

Vitamin B12       $20.00

      $45.00


