Learn More

Additional information about

Direct Access Testing can be
found at www.alomerehealth.com

Laboratory tests offered through Direct Access Testing offered by Alomere Health can be found at www.labtestsonline.org

> Alomere Health 111 - 17th Avenue East Alexandria, MN 56308

Hours: Monday - Friday 7:30 am - 4:30 pm

Phone: (320)762-6070 www.AlomereHealth.com

Alomere Health
Alexandria Clinic
Osakis Clinic
Heartland Orthopedic Specialists

Direct Access Testing Control of your health.



It's better here.

Trusted, secure & accessible testing.

Where: Alomere Health

Outpatient Laboratory

When: 7:30am to 4:30 pm

Monday-Friday

- A physician's order is not required for testing
- Upfront payment by credit card, cash or check; insurance will not be billed
- Minors under the age of 18 must be accompanied by a parent or guardian
- Results will be mailed directly to you within 3-4 business days
- We will call you with any critical results
- Results will not be sent to your provider
- Results will not be a part of your permanent medical record
- Laboratory staff will not interpret test results
- You are responsible for contacting a provider regarding your test results, if necessary



Test Options & Pricing:

Test	Cost
Alcohol (not for legal purposes)	\$25.00
Basic Metabolic Profile (Fasting - 8hr)	\$30.00
Blood Type (ABO/RH)	\$20.00
Cholesterol	\$ 10.00
COVID Antibody	\$45.00
Drug Screen	\$45.00
(Urine not for legal purposes)	
Fecal Occult Blood Screen	\$25.00
Glucose (Fasting - 8 hr)	\$ 10.00
Hemoglobin A1C	\$20.00
Hemoglobin	\$ 10.00
Hemogram (CBC without differential)	\$20.00
Kit Test Collection and Processing	\$35.00
Lead (Results sent to MDH)	\$40.00
Lipid Screen (Fasting - 12 hr)	\$20.00
Liver Function Profile	\$25.00
Microalbumin (Urine)	\$30.00
Pregnancy Test (Urine)	\$ 15.00
PSA	\$35.00
(AST) SGOT	\$ 10.00
(ALT) SGPT	\$45.00
TSH	\$30.00
Urinalysis (with reflex to microscopic)	\$20.00
Urine Drug Screen Kit	\$25.00
(Collection Only)	
Urine Protein	\$20.00
Vitamin D-25 Hydroxy	\$45.00
Vitamin B12	\$20.00